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902939 

902951 
FO8004 

903067 
903115 
903203 
903412 
903446 
903642 
903647 
903673 
904027 
904040 
904122 
994212 
904253 
94256 
9042877 
904280 
904413 
994445 
904479 
904499 
994455 

9094665 

904765 
904801 
904855 
904875 
904933 

FO4950 
9a5I99 

GOS114 
905144 
905151 
905153 
905242 
905294 
905296 
905335 
905346 
905403 
905413 
905464 
905465 
905474 
905475 
905479 
905486 
905487 
905637 
905668 
905674 
9054680 
908733 

903734 
905735 

FI5736 
905742 
905749 
9057 50 
9035765 
9057646 
905767 
905769 
905969 

1998 - 

BOWERS OIL CO 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
TULSA SECURITY INC 
DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH 
Ck & W SUPPLY INC 
CARLSON SYSTEMS CORP. 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
ZELLERBACH 
JPMA ae 
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BRIDGES, ROBERT 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE 
SNAF ON TOOLS) INCORPORATE 
COOPER PHD, WILLTAM L 
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA 
VANSTAR 
CITY OF TULSA 
C & C TILE & ‘CARPET CO 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
AMERICAN RED CROSS ° 
STONE COMPUTER. ‘SUPPLY 
PHYSICIAN SALES &: 
SEARS "nt 
RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC 
BAXSYS 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
PALACE OFFICE SUPPLY 
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
opV INC) 
WORLD PUBLISHING ‘COMPANY 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE ' 
NAT'L SANITARY. ‘SUPPLY 
GRAINGER WW TNC” 
COUNCIL: ON EDUCATION 
ADI. 
EVE INCORPORATED 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
NATIONAL ‘TACTICAL: 
FREDERICK, LANCE: 
EXPRESS TEST CORPORATION 
EXPRESS TEST CORFORATION 
RETHERFORD PUBUICATIONS / 
DANKA OFFICE IMAGING CO 
STELTZLEN, JANELLE 
LLOYD RICHARDS | 
FITNEY BOWES, INC 
AMERICANTSCI | 
SECRETARY..OF TULSA COUNTY 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
PHILLIPS; MARK 
HENDERSON: JEFF L 
LAHN, JAMES: 
ROBINSON; RENE LEE 
TUTTLE, JAMES D 
LOFTON, ‘RODNEY W. 
BEAN, OKLEN D 
BOMAN, RALFH: R. 
PARKER, MICHAEL D 
TAFF, GLEN: ~ 
WALTERS,! JIMMY ALLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
CARR, WAYNE. - 

1999 VISUAL, INSPECTION FUND 
816997 

901631 

904205 

905 wee 

905582 

905554 

905555 

905556 
905557 
905558 
905559 
905560 
905561 
905562 

905563 
905564 

COMPUTERLAND 
BURKHART OFFICE SUPFLY 
HF I INTERNATIGNAL INC 
ADAMS, TERRY EARL — 
ALYEA, DALE EDWIN 
EBRIGHAM, VIRGINIA 
BRYANT, ROBERT W 
BRYSHA, LEDA L. 
BUSBY, BARON 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA MARGARET 
COOP, L. DEAN 
EVANS, CHARLES H 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL A 
KUBICEK, FRANK RONALD 
MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE § 
MEAD, DANIEL 
MILLER, JAMES WALTER 

OPER. SUPPLIES 1,134.37 

MAINT. 292.03 

RENTALS 138.75 

SUPPLIES 875.00 
MATERIALS 138.90 

MATERIALS 11.30 

MAINT. 491.10 

SUPPLIES 663,21 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 140.00 

CHARGES 4,690.89 

SERVICES 1,647.00 
MILEAGE 228.80 

MAINT. |! 60.58 

SUPPLIES 104,00 

MAINT. °° B95 .00 

SERVICES 1,280.00 
RENTALS 1,285.00 
SUPPLIES 34.95 

SERVICES 9,124.06 
MAINT. 77.19 

MAINT. 107.88 

FREIGHT 121.44 

TRAINING 317.00 

SUPPLIES 607,00 

SUPPLIES 282.68 
‘MAINT: 587.94 

MAINT. 492,08 
SERVICES 3,740.00 

MATERIALS 33.79 

SUPPLIES 17.28 

SUPPLIES 1,020.00 
‘MATERTALS 200.00 

SUPPLIES 1,821.25 

SUPPLIES 74.24 
SUPPLIES 559.a0 

SUPPLIES 192.15 

SUPPLIES 119.97 

‘TRAINING 295.00 

SUPPLIES: 211.00 

MAINT. -* 705.40 

SUPPLIES 194.50 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 

TRAINING: 142.16 

SERVICES 2,916.50 

SERVICES: 1,188.00 

FUBLITCAT ION 569,58 

RENTALS - 602.56 

TRAINING 265.86 

TRAINING 972.00 

SUPPLIES 150.75 

SUPPLIES: 27.75 

SERVICES 8.392 

SERVICES 190,900 

MILEAGE: 27.83 

MILEAGE = 69.35 

MILEAGE 16.83 

MILEAGE - 28.40 

MILEAGE 14.95 
MILEAGE: 397,00 

MICEAGE 916,19 

MILEAGE 360.75 

MILEAGE 4394.20 

MILEAGE 356.85 

MILEAGE 513.83 

MILEAGE 128.70 

TRAVEL: 2,121.85 

SERVICES 199,00 

SUPPLIES 120.00 

SUPFPEIES/MAINT. 4,404 .00) 

MILEAGE: 150,47 
MILEAGE 18.52 

MILEAGE 156.32 

MILEAGE 146.990 

MILEAGE 22,42 

MILEAGE 1446.90 
MILEAGE 12.35 

MILEAGE 22.75 

MILEAGE 129.90 

MILEAGE 63.70 

MILEAGE 161.85 

MILEAGE 233.35 

MILEAGE 49.07 

MILEAGE 129.35 


